June 27, 2016

Summer 2016 Roster & Handicap Report

Div Rep 1: Michihiro Nishi

Division # 043 - Sumida-Koto-Edogawa

Div Rep 2:

Div Rep 3:

Week 3

04301 T-monkey

Host: 03036 Lupin Kameido

Number
* 06992

SL

2

g * 00670
9 * 00659
5 * 05354
3+ 07245
2 * 07654
2 * 07960

04304 vedett

Name
Ilto, Makoto

Nose, Tomonari
Sadamura, Minehiro
Suzuki, Rika

Takata, Shuichi
Nakashima, Yasuhiro

Honma, Yoshitaka

Host: 03015 Billiard Orange

Number
* 03454

SL

9

7 * 04034
7 * 07036
5 * 06156
4 = 04277
2 * 05418
3 * 07042

Name
Kohshima, Yohta

Matsumoto, Hibiki
Arai, Tomonori
Kobayashi, Keita
Yoshino, Michino
Egawa, Akiko
Nakazawa, Emi

04302 24K
Host: 03036 Lupin Kameido

SL
7
3
4
4
2
2
5

9

00831
01130
05118
04086
07591
04826
06915
00862

Number Name

Nishi, Michihiro
Ohara, Michiyo
Katsumata, Go
Suzuki, Toshiaki
Satoyoshi, Natsumi
Hoshihara, Sachiko
Yamazaki, Hidehiro

Yamazaki, Takanori

04305 No Rain, No Rainbow
Host: 01323 LINK Kita-senju

SL
7
7
4
4
3
3
2
2

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

03872
04697
06861
02945
05811
06768
07589
06899

Number Name

Fujita, Asako
Itabashi, Takafumi
Suganuma, Kazuhiro
Tsuboi, Yasuko
Noguchi, Tadahiro
Imaizumi, Junko
Kuwano, Takashi
Kojima, Anna

04303 LOM
Host: 01499 LINK Motoyawata

SL
7
6
2
5
5
5
5

00031
07040
07957
07677
07958
07959
08044

Number Name

Harada, Kazuya
Miyoshi, Shoko
Imayoshi, Kosuke
Ohkoshi, Mizuki
Shirokawa, Akifumi
Tanebayashi, Minoru
Yamada, Yuichi

04306 Lupin The Fire
Host: 03029 Lupin Kinshicho

SL
9
4
7
5
3
2
5
5

04131
03329
05501
05061
02762
03866
03238
07590

Number Name

Sugawara, lori
Mitsudome, Marilou
Gungor, liker
Sasaki, Makoto
Tokeshi, Shoko
Sawaki, Yoshimi
Tsuchiya, Ryuta
Yamaki, Noriyasu
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